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Quality control products for microbiological test

EZ-Accu Shot™ Starved Cells (BE#E)

B AARERAICHITHIHERAKDORANL TUE O R IISE L8R TT
B TR ICT AR ENTECEFMAN DBEICTHSREDE R IZANTEES
B BIRMERC50-200CFU /0.1 mL*DEREAMTEET

B WAEYREHREISIMALIATIRHELEYT

DENOMAETAOER XSEARS RE: SE2~8C

¥1) FEMIETE+/\BEBARERH | p.2655-2658% S FBLFEELY,
X2) HRIMEEKE10 mLIZY A2 & T50-200 CFU/1 mL LR8I TEE T

E

H2 BSL | ma®Es
Methylobacterium extorquens ATCC BAA-2500 1 49946-15
Pseudomonas protegens (G) ATCC 17386 1 49946-16

108 x 24 717594-0
R2AH T i 2~8°C

108 x 10 ‘@ Cica 717594-1
)AL EEHIR2AD L T2 1 i 200 mL X 5 64 H 2~8°C 717656-5
R2AE XIS 500 g 54 10~30°C Oxd 711906-5

%3) Cica : BRILEHAEH
Oxd : Oxoid Limited 4 ¥!J X (Thermo Fisher Scientific Inc.)
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LT ENEETY, BHEMGEBRERLLTE, EEREARARR(TOC) ICLSREEEATATY . chITmA
THERKOFERBMICELE THERMY . £RH. TR FBAMMAFLREEERAMICRELEY AIELH
EKENREREERT IVENHYFET,

HERKOMEMAEZ. KEDLILZZAFRALTHENDREZHCIENBITY, 2FY. FETIMEY
DETEBRHTIDEEIHYELAN ROEBVLDHENEEEBL. TELLETLEEOMENERIRELTHE=FIVT
FENMBETT . PTHLKESLELLOLOTVRBERBR T EEMEZE=2)JT5BMAL LR 2BENRER
KOEM A EERBR THEASNTEYET . RAATUEHMIIRAKOMERETAE T 5-OICERZINT- BT, EE
[CREBENDGVORBERELMHEOEERISELTOET,
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EZ-CFU™

It AR RICERAT AR REMEICHEL. FMLTERAIIHATT,

{REFE%4:10-100 CFU/0.1 mL ‘&1

90 BURIE AN E % x 10 BEAE &

RE: &

Bxel @z | REHEES -

Aspergillus brasiliensis

Bacillus spizizenii

Candida albicans

Clostridium sporogenes
Clostridium sporogenes
Escherichia coli

Geobacillus stearothermophilus
Geobacillus stearothermophilus
Pseudomonas paraeruginosa

Pseudomonas protegens (G)

Salmonella enterica subsp. enterica serovar Abony

Staphylococcus aureus subsp. aureus

ATCC 16404
ATCC 6633
ATCC 10231
ATCC 11437
ATCC 19404
ATCC 8739
ATCC 7953
ATCC 12980
ATCC 9027
ATCC 17386
NCTC 6017
ATCC 6538

49820-01
49820-03
49820-05
49820-06
49842-56
49820-09
49840-78
49842-58
49944-83
49844-58
49840-79
49820-23

EZ-CFU™ One Step

AR ERICER T AR REHEICHEL EDFFEATESHMATY .

{REFE#1:10-100 CFU/0.1 mL

BENIRAEADOER X 10 EFAHS

RE M@ 2~8C

Brel __ms | REHEES -

. Aspergillus brasiliensis ATCC 16404 49840-83
[ ) Bacillus spizizenii ATCC 6633 1 49840-84
o Brevundimonas diminuta ATCC 19146 1 49843-20
o Candida albicans ATCC 10231 1 49840-86
[ ) Clostridium sporogenes ATCC 11437 1 49840-88
o Clostridium sporogenes ATCC 19404 1 49840-89
[ ) Escherichia coli ATCC 8739 1 49840-90
o Geobacillus stearothermophilus ATCC 7953 1 49842-65
o Geobacillus stearothermophilus ATCC 12980 1 49842-66
o Pseudomonas paraeruginosa ATCC 9027 2 49840-94
o Salmonella enterica subsp. enterica serovar Abony NCTC 6017 2 49842-170
[ ) Staphylococcus aureus subsp. aureus ATCC 6538 2 49840-95

X4) @MEE+/\HREBARBAICRBESNHEREEKRTT .
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BEMIEAENDREIZLYBREES ST e H B0 RYRWIZBE+RLBREFESBETT . ERME
FUBERDAARSA U PRERBIH > TREERASHMEMNRBLEVESI— R FHEREEC TS0 A
MEBRYHZSHNCRREZICB TEREMDFHEVBELRETFHROFMELL-EBEHERL TSN, BREIM
AP OFHE-REAZZRAML. EXEROREAS LIV EADORE. HREEEHHMN DETERICITOTIZEN, Ff=.
RREDBREEEEVIERREZEMELTERINTEYFEY . REICH-H>TRHETOMENESERATRELLET
SERmSE = LT, FTEDLIE (BEAGRE) EREL TS,
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EZ-Accu Shot™

BRI CE AT SRR EHRICRARTEIRAETT . EV M EDRELLEHYFE A,
fREEE%:10-100CFU/0.1 mL B 10KAERADE R XS5EARS RE AE2~8C

Brel @& | REHEES -

. Aspergillus brasiliensis ATCC 16404 49844-59
o Bacillus spizizenii ATCC 6633 1 49844-60
e Candida albicans ATCC 10231 1 49844-61
[ ) Clostridium sporogenes ATCC 11437 1 4984462
o Clostridium sporogenes ATCC 19404 1 49844-63
o Escherichia coli ATCC 8739 1 49844-64
o Geobacillus stearothermophilus ATCC 7953 1 49945-81
[ ) Geobacillus stearothermophilus ATCC 12980 1 49945-82
([ Pseudomonas paraeruginosa ATCC 9027 2 49844-65
o Salmonella enterica subsp. enterica serovar Abony NCTC 6017 2 49944-79
o Staphylococcus aureus subsp. aureus ATCC 6538 2 49844-66

EZ-Accu Shot™ Select

SCDAL T EM D IEh M RERERICAL OGN A5EEE KBRS YNNI TLVETS,
{REFE#:10-100CFU/0.1 mL A%t g4 geiiER1E D BRE 4AE 2~8C

RRES

EZ-Accu Shot™ Select ( Abrasiliensis ATCC16404, B.subtilis ATCC6633, C.albicans ATCC10231, P.paraeruginosa
ATCC9027, Stap.aureus ATCC6538, E.coli ATCC8739 )

EZ-PEC™

SEHZHEE10°-10° CFU/ mLIZSAR CEAE AT EER. tHSOREDHHBRARERKTI .
{REFE#:105-10° CFU/ mL G 10EFAE Y HE 4F2~8C

Exel @& R REES -

49820-38

. Aspergillus brasiliensis ATCC 16404 49944-85
o Bacillus spizizenii ATCC 6633 1 49844-72
o Candlida albicans ATCC 10231 1 49840-80
o Escherichia coli ATCC 8739 1 4982061
o Pseudomonas paraeruginosa ATCC 9027 2 49840-81
([ Staphylococcus aureus subsp. aureus ATCC 6538 2 49840-82

Staphylococcus aureus subsp. aureus ATCC 25923 2 49946-04

EZ-SPORE™

BEN)T—avAOFREEBRERCGARTEET,
REIE#:1.0-99%10° CFU/ mL & 10EFARSY RE:AE2~8C

Bacillus cereus ATCC 11778 1 49840-96
o Bacillus spizizenii ATCC 6633 1 49844-28
o Geobacillus stearothermophilus ATCC 7953 1 49840-97

X4) @HFE+/N\REBARERA TN SN -EREH/R TS,
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KWIK-STIK™ Plus

REBETEERTDRTAVIZATORATY
U—FAYr AT LTERTESRFHE IV LURZRIELHGETT,
’EJ.%' 5KAA RE:ME2~8C

Frel @& R HEES -

X4) @HFE+/N\REBARERA TN SN -IEREK/RTY .

*  ATCC Licensed >®
Derivative

Aspergillus brasiliensis

Bacillus subtilis subsp. spizizenii
Brevundimonas diminuta
Candlda albicans

Clostridium sporogenes
Clostridium sporogenes
Enterococcus hirae

Escherichia coli

Geobacillus stearothermophilus
Klebsiella pneumoniae subsp. pneumoniae
Kocuria rhizophila
Methylobacterium extorquens
Micrococcus luteus
Pseudomonas paraeruginosa
Pseudomonas protegens (G)

Saccharomyces cerevisiae

Salmonella enterica subsp. enterica serovar Abony

Staphylococcus aureus subsp. aureus
Staphylococcus aureus subsp. aureus

Staphylococcus epidermidis

EZ-Accu Shot™ DIEEAEZZFE T

ATCC 16404
ATCC 6633
ATCC 19146
ATCGC 10231
ATCC 11437
ATCC 19404
ATCC 10541
ATCC 8739
ATCC 7953
ATCC 10031
ATCC 9341
ATCC BAA-2500
ATCGC 10240
ATCC 9027
ATCC 17386
ATCC 9763
NCTC 6017
ATCC 6538
ATCC 6538P
ATCC 12228

ATGC Licensed Derivative D T2 I L LAEXFI—Y ., BSUICATCCOARAT T —Y[XATCCOBEIETT ,
Microbiologics, Inc.[EC MO DEEDFEAE LUATCCEEKICHET IERZDORFLEHTINTNET,

B NS4 ED, (YouTube)

49840-71
49839-01
49842-32
49839-04
49839-05
49842-35

49842-39
49839-06
49839-02
49844-15
49839-07
49844-92
49844-48
49839-08
49844-93
49842-47
49840-77
49839-09
49842-49
49842-50
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